

Dr. James K. Wilson, Superintendent

1307 N. Locust St.

Denton, Texas 76201

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Trustees of the Denton Independent School District casts its votes for the Board of Directors of the Denton Central Appraisal District as follows:

	<u>Name</u>	No. of Votes
	Charles Stafford	To Be Determined
		To Be Determined
		To Be Determined
		To Be Determined
	Total Votes:	648
Submitted this 10 th Day o	f December, 2013	
		DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
		Rudy Rodriguez, Secretary Board of Trustees
ATTEST:		
Kim Stevenson, Exec. Adr Board of Trustees	n. Asst.	